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KATEDRA 

SifK 

Naziv 

PRIPADA_P 

PREDMET 

SifP 
Naziv 
Godina 

RADNIK 

SifR 
JMBG 
PrezimeIme 

NASTAVNIK 

NENASTAVNI

SARADNIK 

STUDENT 

PRIPADA_N 
   DatumOd 

PREDAJE 

KURS 

SLUSA 

ROK 

ISPIT 

PRIJAVA 

POLAGANJE 

Zvanje 

 

Oblast 

SifPrij 

Ocena 

SifRok 
Naziv 
PocDatum 
ZadDatum 

SifIs 
Datum 
Vreme 

AngazovanOd 

SifS 
JMBG 
PrezimeIme 
Godina 

 (0,1) (0,N) 

(1,1) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(1,1) 

(1) 

(1) 

(0,1) 

(1) 
(1) 

(0,1) 

   I 

(0,N) 

(1) 
(1) 

(1) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(0,N) 

(1) 
(1) 

(1) 

Слика 44. Систем “ФАКУЛТЕТ” представљен методом “Модел ентитета и односа”


